) 1
. 8 ] 7 ] 6 ] S ] 4 ] 3 ] 2 ] 1 |
] |
) |
] |
) 1
] |
| |
) |
I REF. SOURCE i
| D NEWPORT CORP. |
: 1791 DEERE AVE. :
IRVINE, CA 92714
— TEL: 1-800-222-6440 —
FAX: 1-714-253-1680
] Y |
. 7 - |
5 7
1% MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS CORP.
| t 1% 23842 CABOT BLVD. i
I N HAYWARD, CA 94545-1651 i
s TEL: 1-800-443-8817
12 } FAX: 1-510-887-0626
) E |
| C 7 ] 10) 11)(15 C i
! D ASSOCIATED SPRING RAYMOND !
| 1705 INDIAN WOOD CIRCLE |
| 7 )13 SUITE 210
| MAUMEE, OH 43537 |
nen TEL: 1-419-891-9292
: DETAIL "C |
} | — | — !
) |
) |
) |
| 16)18 |
) |
] . " !
SEE DETAIL "B" 19 #2.- 56 X 3/8" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW ssT 4
| SEE DETAIL "C" SECTION A - A |> 18| BO187-007-S SPRING WASHER ssT 8 |
| B 17 #2- 56 UNC 2B NUT 4+ |B |
| 16 #2 - 56 X 5/8" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW 8 ,
15 #191004 COPPER GASKET OFHC COPPER 1
14 #191000 COPPER GASKET OFHC COPPER 1
| AL, 3 #190069 #8 - 32 PLATE NUT SsT 3 .
l 12 #630000 BNC CONNECTOR ssT 1 i
1 1 #190070 1/4 - 28 PLATE NUT ssT 4
10 1/4 - 28 X 1 1/4" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW ssT 8
| |> 9 #UTM25PPLHL | LINEAR POSITION DEVICE (25mm TRAVEL) 1 |
| 8 M5 X 10 LG. SOC. HD. SCREW SST 8 !
| 7 #8 - 32 X 3/4" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW ssT 10 |
6 | L2910100-02 L2-90 LIN. POS, DEVICE MTG. BRKT. ASSY. 1
: 5 _|P4105091502-910002 | L2-90 FRONT SLIT CLAMP 1 :
4 |P4105091502-910001_| L2-90 REAR SLIT CLAMP. 1
| 3 | B4-220002-00 B4-20 DIAMOND SENSOR CLAMP CERAMIC 1 |
| 2 | B4-220001-00 B4-20 DIAMOND SENSOR SYN. DIAMOND 1 |
| 1 B4-220100-01 B4-20 DMD. SENSOR MTG. STEM ASSY 1 ,
| v |
] 3 |
. N g B4220000-01 Al
| A AV re \ |
s
| wsioa9 MUSCIA 377197 fo. Shu 3/25/9 |
' DETAIL "B" 3. BARRAZA | 3/10974T M. Kuzay 3/2719 B4-20 APS SOFT X-RAY !
— BEAM POSITION MONITOR
SCALE 10X SHUMUSCIA _| 3/7/97, WATER COOLED
| DIAMOND SENSOR ,
: D" SIZE DWG. WAS "E" SIZE DWG Ip. shu 312591 ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY ,
DRAWING BROUGHT UP TO DATE HALF |—-—_
SEE PARTS LIST _l
| | 72 |D | B4-220000-01 |
) I |
) |




